Part#: 24SX-3-11-3-L Manufacturers: Birtcher / Pentair
Description: PCB GUIDE, LOCK, STEEL, 5.5"
RFQ
Part#: 24S4R7C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 4.7UH 2.39A 37 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: 24S150C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 15UH 1.34S 90 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: 24SA Manufacturers: Apex Tool Group
Description: TWEEZER POINTED MEDIUM 6.00"
RFQ
Part#: 24S330C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 33UH 900MA 190 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: 24SX-3-16-6-R Manufacturers: Birtcher / Pentair
Description: PCB GUIDE, LOCKING, STEEL, 8"
RFQ
Part#: 24S470C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 47UH 750MA 240 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: 24SX-3-12-3-L Manufacturers: Birtcher / Pentair
Description: PCB GUIDE, LOCKING, STEEL, 6"
RFQ
Part#: 24SX-3-16-6-L Manufacturers: Birtcher / Pentair
Description: PCB GUIDE, LOCKING, STEEL, 8"
RFQ
Part#: 24S2R7C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 2.7UH 3.1A 28 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: 24S220C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 22UH 1.1A 120 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: 24S151C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 150UH 420MA 860 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: 24SX-3-12-3-R Manufacturers: Birtcher / Pentair
Description: PCB GUIDE, LOCKING, STEEL, 6"
RFQ
Part#: 24S120C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 12UH 1.5A 74 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: 24S180C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 18UH 1.22A 91 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: 24ST200U Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: PTC RESET FUSE 24V 2A STRAP
RFQ
Part#: 24S6R8C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 6.8UH 2A 45 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: 24S680C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 68UH 630MA 370 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: 24S3R3C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 2.8A 32 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: 24S221C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 220UH 350MA 1.31 OHM
RFQ
24SX-3-11-3-R
Part Number 24SX-3-11-3-R Manufacturer Birtcher / Pentair
Description PCB GUIDE, LOCK, STEEL, 5.5" Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS non-compliant
Quantity Available 3796 pcs Data sheet
24 Series Datasheet
Mounting and Installation
Category Boxes, Enclosures, Racks Series 24
Other Names 1440-1013 Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 6 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS non-compliant For Use With/Related Products 3/32" (2.4mm) Thick PC Boards
Accessory Type Steel, Chassis Mount, 5.000" (127.00mm)
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Birtcher / Pentair series electronic components. We have 3796 pieces of Birtcher / Pentair 24SX-3-11-3-R in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for 24SX-3-11-3-R
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
24SX-3-11-3-R Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 24SX-3-11-3-R with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
24SX-3-11-3-R Lead free / RoHS non-compliant
Birtcher / Pentair Hong Kong
PCB GUIDE, LOCK, STEEL, 5.5" DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
24 Series Datasheet
Mounting and Installation
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS